
Zürich

Team: 1. Spiel 2. Spiel 3. Spiel 4. Spiel 5. Spiel 6. Spiel Summe:

Zürich 1 543 560 586 633 612 557 3491

Zürich 2 546 686 608 645 703 604 3792

Zürich 3 523 511 615 554 516 577 3296

Konstanz

Team: 1. Spiel 2. Spiel 3. Spiel 4. Spiel 5. Spiel 6. Spiel Summe:

Konstanz 1 697 689 745 657 730 722 4240

Konstanz 2 604 705 584 695 532 644 3764

Konstanz 3 594 561 563 598 588 559 3463

2 Städte - Turnier                           

Konstanz - Zürich                        

16.06.2012 Konstanz                                                

VORRUNDE



Zürich

Team: 1. Spiel 2. Spiel Summe:

Zürich 1 672 569 1241

Zürich 2 533 578 1111

Konstanz

Team: 1. Spiel 2. Spiel Summe:

Konstanz 1 659 745 1404

Konstanz 2 603 642 1245

Zürich - Konstanz Spiel

Konstanz 1

Zürich 1

Sieger 2012

730

487

Konstanz 1

 HALBFINALE

                                  

FINALE



Rang Pins
1. 6374
2. 5567
3. 5476
4. 5219
5. 5080
6. 4907

Konstanz 2

Zürich 2

Zürich 1

Konstanz 3

Zürich 3

Konstanz 1

2 Städte - Turnier                          

Konstanz - Zürich                   

Rangliste
9 Sp inkl. Damen 15 Hcp. Pro Spiel



Rang
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

1205

1202

1149

1116

1073

1001

1397

1385

1332

1301

1213

1210

1465

1464

1444

1440

1421

1405

1677

1609

1603

1517

1509

1485

Zak Pascal

Lehmann Thomas

Glatz Steffen

Dahinden Stefan

Butzmann Tom

Petralia Carmela

Reinhart Markus

Lack Sandra

Schewtschenko Luba

Wurm Joe 

Friedmann Marcell

Reinhart Heidi

Hocker Manuela

Paller Helmuth

Glatz Carsten

Jansen Daniel

Schwank Bruno

Schrag Esther

Maier Ralf

Alistre Brian

Hug Jürgen

Reinhart Urs

Schlachter Walter

Waldraff Franz

2 Städte - Turnier                                   

Konstanz - Zürich                                   

Rangliste 16. Juni 2012

Pins in 9Sp.Spieler 


